
Briarwood Youth Ministry
2300 Briarwood Trace
Birmingham, AL 35243

Address Service Requested

IMP
AUGUST 2-4

W E E K E N D
ACT



Start End Event Start End Event

5:45pm
6:15pm
6:45pm
7:15pm
8:45pm
11:15pm

6:15pm
6:45pm
7:15pm
8:45pm
11:00pm

Students Check In
Orientation
Dinner
Evening Rally - Eric Zellner
Ice Skating/Broom Hockey
Head to Host Homes

3:30pm
6:00pm
6:45pm
8:30pm
11:00pm

6:00pm
6:45pm
8:30pm
10:45pm

Head to Host Homes
Dinner
Evening Rally - Eric Zellner
UAB Rec Center
Head to Host Homes

Start End Event Start End Event

8:00am
9:00am
9:30am
10:00am
11:45am
12:15pm
1:00pm

9:00am
9:30am
10:00am
11:45am
12:15pm
1:00pm
3:30pm

Breakfast at Host Homes
Arrive at The Barn
Quiet Times
Morning Rally - Eric Zellner
Small Groups
Lunch
Afternoon Activity Day

Students will be able to choose between 3
fun off-campus options

8:00am
9:30am

10:55am

9:30am
10:30am

12:15pm

Breakfast at Host Homes
Sunday School 
(in BYG Sunday School Room)

Church

WHAT
An entire weekend that will IMPACT your life and help
you to IMPACT others for Christ. Come enjoy a full
weekend with discipleship groups, worship, fun
activities, student testimonies, and challenging
messages from God’s word. After each day you will
spend time with your discipleship group at host homes.

COST
$75 due by July 24th (includes all meals and activities)

WHO
High School Students

WHERE
The Barn starting Friday night at 5:45pm

GUEST SPEAKER: ERIC ZELLNER
Eric Zellner is the pastor of Christ Presbyterian Church
in Auburn, AL. Eric is a great teacher and is excited to
come teach our students at Impact Weekend!

WHAT TO BRING
Bible, pen, sleeping bag, pillow, swimsuit (one piece
only), recreation clothes, and church clothes for
Sunday morning.

SIGN UP
Register online at briarwood.org/youth. Registration is
due by July 24th.

IMPACT WEEKEND
AUGUST 2-4

SCHEDULE
Friday, August 2nd

Saturday, August 3rd

Saturday, August 3rd

Sunday, August 4th

*All activities in The Barn unless noted otherwise.
*Transportation will be by bus, host home parents, staff/volunteer leaders

(cont.)

Worship will be led by Hannah Brennan. Hannah
was previously on staff with Raiders, and still
serves as an Assistant Worship Leader here at
Briarwood. She has a heart for worship and is
passionate about pointing students to Christ.

WORSHIP: HANNAH BRENNAN


