Briarwood Youth Ministry 2300 Briarwood Trace Birmingham, AL 35243

Address Service Requested



IMPACT WEEKEND

AUGUST 2-4

WHAT

An entire weekend that will IMPACT your life and help you to IMPACT others for Christ. Come enjoy a full weekend with discipleship groups, worship, fun activities, student testimonies, and challenging messages from God's word. After each day you will spend time with your discipleship group at host homes.

WHERE

The Barn starting Friday night at 5:45pm

WHO

High School Students

WHAT TO BRING

Bible, pen, sleeping bag, pillow, swimsuit (one piece only), recreation clothes, and church clothes for Sunday morning.

GUEST SPEAKER: ERIC ZELLNER

Eric Zellner is the pastor of Christ Presbyterian Church in Auburn, AL. Eric is a great teacher and is excited to come teach our students at Impact Weekend!

WORSHIP: HANNAH BRENNAN

Worship will be led by Hannah Brennan. Hannah was previously on staff with Raiders, and still serves as an Assistant Worship Leader here at Briarwood. She has a heart for worship and is passionate about pointing students to Christ.

COST

\$75 due by July 24th (includes all meals and activities)

SIGN UP

Register online at briarwood.org/youth. Registration is due by **July 24th**.

SCHEDULE

	Friday, August 2nd		Saturday, August 3rd		
Start	End	Event	Start	End	(cont.) Event
5:45pm 6:15pm 6:45pm 7:15pm 8:45pm 11:15pm	6:15pm 6:45pm 7:15pm 8:45pm 11:00pm	Students Check In Orientation Dinner Evening Rally - Eric Zellner Ice Skating/Broom Hockey Head to Host Homes	3:30pm 6:00pm 6:45pm 8:30pm 11:00pm	6:00pm 6:45pm 8:30pm 10:45pm	Head to Host Homes Dinner Evening Rally - Eric Zellner UAB Rec Center Head to Host Homes
	Saturday, August 3rd		Sunday, August 4th		
Start	End	Event	Start	End	Event
8:00am 9:00am 9:30am 10:00am 11:45am 12:15pm 1:00pm	9:00am 9:30am 10:00am 11:45am 12:15pm 1:00pm 3:30pm	Breakfast at Host Homes Arrive at The Barn Quiet Times Morning Rally - Eric Zellner Small Groups Lunch Afternoon Activity Day • Students will be able to choose between 3 fun off-campus options	8:00am 9:30am 10:55am *Transporta		Breakfast at Host Homes Sunday School (in BYG Sunday School Room) Church All activities in The Barn unless noted otherwise, bus, host home parents, staff/volunteer leaders